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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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IHF Official System
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PLACE 5-8

ROUND   1

GROUP   X

MATCH   86

201511086-14-1/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

31/07/2015  13:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

KRAFT Niklas

RHODIN Viktor

EKMAN Daniel

JEPPSSON Simon

KONRADSSON J.

OLSSON Henrik

ZETTERMAN Pontus

MORK Niklas

FINGREN Niclas

THULIN Tobias

OSTLING Erik

FREND OFORS Emil

TOLLBRING Jerry

ANDERSSON Emil

NILSSON Lukas

LINDGREN Jesper

KRAFT Niklas

THULIN Tobias

FREND OFORS Emil
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.
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Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast
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Line
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Shot
No. Name

SWEDEN(SWE)
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:34

00:25:38

00:04:36

00:20:50

00:36:44

00:31:08

00:25:31

00:29:02

00:39:40

00:29:26

00:04:30

00:25:40

00:35:53

00:30:00

00:17:09

00:22:55

00:30:34

00:29:26

00:25:40

TIME
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PLACE 5-8

ROUND   1

GROUP   X

MATCH   86

201511086-14-2/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

31/07/2015  13:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THALMAIER Roland

NISTOR IONITA I.

UNGUREANU N. C.

RACOTEA Dan Emil

MILITARU R. M.

STROE Petru

ROTARU Adrian V.

BOBEICA C. D.

SINCELEAN Vlad

VOINEA Andrei G.

SOMLEA Ramon Ali

SZASZ Andras

NEGRU Nicusor A.

BURLACU G. S.

MANESCU C. B.

BUCATARU A. F.

BOBEICA C. D.

BUCATARU A. F.

Total
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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00:54:26
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TIME

ROMANIA(ROU)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   1 MATCH   86 201511086-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 KRAFT Niklas 2 RHODIN Viktor 3 EKMAN Daniel 5 JEPPSSON Simon 6 KONRADSSON J. 9 OLSSON Henrik 11 ZETTERMAN 14 MORK Niklas 

15 FINGREN Niclas 16 THULIN Tobias 17 OSTLING Erik 21 FREND OFORS 22 TOLLBRING Jerry 24 ANDERSSON Emil 25 NILSSON Lukas 26 LINDGREN Jesper 

ROMANIA

 2 THALMAIER Roland  5 NISTOR IONITA I.  6 UNGUREANU N. C.  7 RACOTEA Dan Emil  8 MILITARU R. M.  9 STROE Petru  13 ROTARU Adrian V.  16 BOBEICA C. D.

 17 SINCELEAN Vlad  18 VOINEA Andrei G.  19 SOMLEA Ramon Ali  20 SZASZ Andras  24 NEGRU Nicusor A.  26 BURLACU G. S.  30 MANESCU C. B.  32 BUCATARU A. F.
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 1 KRAFT Niklas

 16 THULIN Tobias

 21 FREND OFORS Emil

 16 BOBEICA C. D.

 32 BUCATARU A. F.
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